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FASI / phases 1-2-3

POSIZIONARE IL TOP E FISSARE CON LE VITI IN DOTAZIONE CON LE CARCASSE DEI MOBILI
to put the top and to fix with the screws in equipment with structure of cabinets

SFONDARE LE PREFORATURE SUI FIANCHI DEI MOBILI COME DA SCHEMA
to break the bottom of the perforations on side cabinets as scheme

FISSARE I FIANCHI FINALI CON LE VITI IN DOTAZIONE
to fix the final side panels with the screws in equipment

1

2

3

S

S

S

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

cm
 8

9,
6

cm
 8

9,
6

cm
 6

4

cm
 6

7,
2

6,
4

cm
 6

7,
2

7,3
7,3

1

MEDI e ALTI
medium and high

CODICE
code
DISEGNO
drawing
DATA
date
PAGINA
page

777 700 872

SM 74012

1/1

31-07-2019

SCHEMA DI MONTAGGIO / assembling scheme
TOP E FIANCHI FINALI
top and final side panels
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